TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CUSTOMER: DIMENSIONAL CRITERIA
CUSTOMER PN: mm X in
UCC PN: E74D350LPN482MA41M
UCC MAXCIM NO.: 86552 D 1.375 - 0.040 + 0.040
L 1.625 - 0.080 + 0.080
ELECTRICAL CRITERIA H 1.719 - 0.080 + 0.080
CAPACITANCE (120Hz/25°C):   4800 F F 0.500 - 0.016 + 0.016
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE: ± 20 % J 0.063 - 0.040 + 0.040
RATED VDC 35 V S 0.313 - 0.010 + 0.010
SURGE VDC (30 sec): 44 V
MAX. ESR (120Hz/25°C): 26.6 m
MAX. ESR (20-40kHz/25°C): 11.7 m
MAX. IRMS (120Hz/85°C): 6.7 A   MARKING
MAX. IRMS (20-100kHz/85°C): 9.3 A
MAX. DCL (VDC/5:00/25°C): 1.640 mA
747D  105°C
MECHANICAL CRITERIA 4800uF   35V
MAX. VIBRATION: 10-55Hz 10g Date Code
TERMINAL THREAD 10-32 + positive
THREAD DEPTH 5.6 mm
MAX. TERMINAL TORQUE: 2 Nm
TYP. WEIGHT: 43 grams
OPERATING CRITERIA
MAX. TEMPERATURE: +105 °C
MIN. TEMPERATURE: -55 °C
LOAD LIFE (VDC/105°C): 2000 Hrs
MAX.  CAP. (measured value): ± 20 %
MAX. ESR (specified value):  150 %
MAX. DCL (VDC/5:00/25°C): 1.640 mA
SHELF LIFE (85°C): 1000 Hrs
MAX.  CAP. (measured value): ± 15 %
MAX. ESR (specified value):  130 %
MAX. DCL (VDC/5:00/25°C): 3.280 mA
IRMS FREQUENCY MULTIPLIERS
120Hz       400Hz      1kHz       5k-100kHz
  0.90          0.95         0.98           1.00
IRMS AMBIENT MULTIPLIERS
25°C      45°C        65°C        85°C      105°C
2.00       1.70         1.40         1.00         0.50
SPECIAL
RoHS compliant
TDS NO.: TDS-07-0420
AUTHOR: TMASH
ISSUE:  1      DATE:  2/2/00 DATE: 13-JUNE-07
CH EMI- CON
U N ITE D UNITED
CHEMI-CON
CHEM I-C ON
N I PP ON
10-32
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - Screw Terminal category:
Click to view products by  United Chemicon manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
M39018/04-2181M  M39018/06-0125M  M39018/06-0158M  E32D161HPN223MEB7M  E32D161HPN273MED0M  E32D401LPN851TDE3M
 E32D500HPN333MAB7M  E32D500LPN303TDA5M  E32D630HPN153MA92M  ERWF401LGC472MDF5M  ESME800LGC223MCA0M
FAS220250AA  M39018/04-2146M  36DA222F450CC2A  32D502F075CD2B  36D552G040AC2A  36DA103F035AA2A
36DA123F100BC2A  36DA223F025BA2A  36DA563F050BF2A  E32D600HPN753UEE3M  E32D750HPN202TA67M
E32D800HPC223MD79M  E32D800HPN124MEM9M  36DA152F400BC2AEA  E32D101HLS123MC92M  E32D800HLN682MA79M
E74D400LPN302UA54M  E32D501CSS422MFE5M  36DX931F450CC2A  E32D451LPN901TEE3M  ERWF451LGN103MFH0M
E32D350HPN224ME92M  ERWF451LGB821MC60M  B43586S0478Q5  36DA683F025BL2A  M39018/06-0139M  E74D400HPN173TCE3M
HV101761T250BA2A  ALS36H222L5L350  550322T450DF2BP  550C201T400AA1A  E32D161CPN473MEM9M
ERHA601LGC562MFH0U  E32D401MLN181MA41M  E32D401HLN152QDA5M  MAL210213222E3  520C562P400DF2H
3186GJ503M125DPA2  3188GN282S400KPA2